MID-YEAR

Thursday, June 28, 2018
10:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
Florida Farm Bureau Building
Gainesville

SART ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10 - 10:25

10:25-10:40

10:40 - 10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-11:35

11:35-12:15

12:15-12:25

12:25-12:30

AGENDA

Sign-in and Refreshments

Welcome Remarks and Roll Call

SART: 2018 Legislative Update; Hurricane Preparedness;
Organizational Documents

2018 Annual ESF 17 County Meetings

Hurricane Preparedness for Dairy Producers:
Preparedness Plan, Client Questionnaire and Guidelines

Presentation on Oriental Fruit Fly — 2018 Response

SART Website Report; Demo of New SART Website

New Online Training for Pet-Friendly Sheltering

Presentation on Eastern Equine Encephalitis (EEE) in
Florida

Roundtable Updates from SART Partners

Closing Remarks — Adjourn
Next SART Advisory Board Meeting: November 8, 2018
2019 SART Planning Conference

LeiAnna Tucker

LeiAnna Tucker

FDACS ESF 17 District
Specialists

LeiAnna Tucker; Summer
Williams, FDACS

Bryan Benson, FDACS

Dr. Jiannong Xin, UF

Elise Fischer, ARPC

Dr. Danielle Stanek, FDOH
Dr. Maureen Long, UF CVYM

SART Partners

LeiAnna Tucker; John Haven;
John Court



